
Headington Road Race Championship 2017
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9 112 Tristan Clarke 33 14 6 14 4 13 19 15 11 15 9 14 14 14 15 12 2.50 14 112

7 109 Michael Pearce, 17 14 17 15 8 14 9 15 4 15 2 15 34 11 109

4 80 Samuel O'Neill 4 15 7 15 7 15 2.44 15 80

4 69 Seth Cayley 45 13 21 13 13 13 3.53 10 69

4 68 Joe D'Angelo 47 12 59 13 40 10 71 13 68

3 59 Peter Leek 6 15 23 14 7 15 59

3 52 Daniel Bremner 58 11 35 13 3.20 13 52

3 50 Ashley Smith 101 14 155 11 145 10 50

3 49 Chris Turnbull 82 10 100 13 37 11 49

3 46 Andrew Grundy Smith 258 11 113 9 3.51 11 46

2 37 Anthony Aimon 3 14 14 13 37

2 36 Richard Ashby 31 12 11 14 36

2 36 Kevin Cremona-Howard 70 14 20 12 36

1 20 Harry Geddes 25 15 20

1 19 Rob Hallifax 33 14 19

1 17 Will Bowden-Green 81 12 17

1 17 Siddiq Khan 3.21 12 17

1 17 Lennard Lee 122 12 17

1 16 Arthur Walton 60 11 16

1 14 Vincent Romanelli, 4.58 9 14

1 13 Richard Gibbs 233 8 13

M40

8 115 Chris Prince 17 15 22 14 18 14 10 14 6 15 17 15 10 15 19 15 115

11 107 Paul Brame 62 12 75 14 96 12 95 13 45 14 102 10 49 12 42 13 80 13 65 12 3.24 13 107

10 99 Saeed Khan 317 7 135 13 149 10 121 11 199 8 85 9 66 12 106 11 149 11 3.30 12 99

8 84 Tayfun Osman 266 8 391 8 316 7 24 12 603 6 294 8 285 5 5.04 8 84

5 83 Stuart Crook 170 9 238 12 98 12 7 13 138 12 83

5 77 Alister Felton 91 10 166 12 240 11 166 9 70 10 77

4 75 Anthony Hanner Hopwood 24 13 21 14 11 14 22 14 75

4 75 Richard Skilbeck 22 14 5 14 14 14 32 13 75

5 71 Tony Pound 193 9 210 8 136 9 142 11 4.14 9 71

3 60 Christopher Dettmar 3 15 2 15 2.32 15 60

3 56 Jon Barker 65 11 69 15 43 15 56

4 56 Adrian Palmer 280 10 162 8 129 8 175 10 56

3 51 Tim Betts 39 13 55 11 33 12 51

3 43 Ulen Neale 150 7 151 10 3.55 11 43

2 40 Gary Harris 1 15 2 15 40

2 34 Paul Ilott 40 11 23 13 34

2 33 Inigo Surguy 23 13 124 10 33

2 30 Richard Chinn 146 11 136 9 30

2 30 Duncan Henning 114 10 3.58 10 30

2 27 Julian Tranter 328 9 167 8 27

2 25 Andrew Sulley 199 9 227 6 25

2 24 Ian Homer 369 7 220 7 24

1 20 James Eve 18 15 20

1 19 Jason Smith 27 14 19

1 19 Robert Treadwell 3.20 14 19

1 18 Adrian Higgins 91 13 18

1 18 Marcus Hill 48 13 18

1 17 Marcus Hill 38 12 17

M50

9 112 John Clargo 78 15 76 12 6 15 116 13 58 11 41 15 92 14 94 13 100 12 112

13 110 Trevor Siefers 143 14 136 15 155 14 232 13 140 10 12 13 258 12 121 10 77 14 145 13 152 11 120 11 3.43 12 110

7 106 Douglas Simpson 198 14 53 13 86 14 38 14 58 15 56 14 49 14 106

10 102 Simon Hodkin 160 13 326 12 168 9 14 12 318 11 127 9 93 13 161 12 171 10 127 10 102

3 56 Steve Cowls 130 15 9 14 118 12 56

3 56 Carl Gaden 48 14 41 13 3.18 14 56

3 46 Graham Day 281 12 283 11 302 8 46

2 40 Simon Dales 27 15 30 15 40

2 40 Alan Darbyshire 24 15 3.11 15 40
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Headington Road Race Championship 2017

2 38 Kenny Lowies 41 15 3.29 13 38

2 33 Frank Bailey 191 13 4.19 10 33

2 29 Richard Clarke 277 8 22 11 29

1 20 Mark Jones 67 15 20

1 20 Mark Richards 17 15 20

1 18 John Griffiths 68 13 18

1 17 Roger Thetford 43 12 17

1 16 Tim Dixon 3.54 11 16

1 16 Tim Wraith 134 11 16

1 14 Sean Collins 265 9 14

1 14 Hanno Nickau 4.35 9 14

M60

8 114 David Sawyer 139 14 137 15 183 15 224 14 110 15 149 15 123 13 3.43 14 114

10 112 Howard Marshall 159 13 295 14 169 14 15 15 267 13 122 14 84 14 162 14 191 15 135 12 112

8 101 Kit Villiers 358 10 396 11 27 12 805 11 252 12 151 13 341 13 236 9 101

5 99 Kevin Byrne 123 15 143 15 132 15 90 14 3.41 15 99

7 98 Graham Norris 207 11 348 13 376 13 237 12 21 13 386 12 183 10 98

4 74 Philip Lister 255 14 200 13 18 14 140 13 74

3 60 Michael Davies 96 15 67 15 85 15 60

3 52 Manuel Stone 206 12 231 14 179 11 52

SW

9 115 Zuzana Pearce 99 14 122 15 120 15 104 15 60 15 119 15 54 15 150 12 107 13 115

8 111 Madeleine Ding 106 13 163 14 13 13 136 13 79 15 55 14 117 14 134 14 111

8 109 Susie Power 148 14 169 13 90 13 11 14 173 12 87 14 127 13 97 14 109

5 87 Dyanne Cruickshank 183 12 181 12 140 13 150 12 4.01 13 87

5 80 Gemma Harris 277 11 261 12 295 11 271 11 4.39 10 80

4 79 Charlotte Sugden 10 15 122 14 112 15 3.41 15 79

2 36 Caroline Hidalgo 82 14 4.16 12 36

1 20 Michelle Dorrington 34 15 20

1 20 Harriet Griffiths 87 15 20

1 20 Amy Read 76 15 20

1 19 Suzy Robertson 3.53 14 19

1 18 Lucy Scott 158 13 18

1 17 Francesca Tiller 171 12 17

1 16 Clare Bodsworth 4.20 11 16

1 15 Alice Wood 308 10 15

W35

9 111 Edit Greenhill 219 14 297 14 260 13 278 8 16 15 348 14 145 14 216 13 4.14 11 111

10 108 Katie King 322 13 230 14 380 12 261 10 20 13 379 13 156 13 115 14 199 14 148 13 108

5 99 Rachel Shaw 64 15 48 15 89 15 59 15 3.14 14 99

7 96 Emma Smith 267 12 404 12 309 6 23 12 296 15 279 10 4.54 7 96

4 65 Jill Thomas 274 9 17 14 159 12 4.23 10 65

3 60 Yvonne Morris 100 15 139 15 58 15 60

3 58 Rosemary Payne 163 15 205 14 123 14 58

3 58 Michelle Reid 92 15 164 15 126 13 58

3 46 Sharon Merrill 243 13 286 7 260 11 46

2 34 Rosie Winder 332 13 234 11 34

2 33 Marcella Luckett 438 11 557 12 33

2 31 Jocelyn Larsen 237 12 4.24 9 31

2 30 Abi Johnston 744 11 320 9 30

1 20 Diane Moore 2.55 15 20

1 19 Catriona Scott 119 14 19

1 18 Jasmijn Arts 3.28 13 18

1 17 Emma Croft 145 12 17

1 17 Kate Daniels 3.34 12 17

1 16 Sam Henwood 312 11 16

1 13 Caroline Dean 4.52 8 13

1 11 Anna Chappell 4.54 6 11

1 10 Helen Smith 5.44 5 10

1 9 Claire Newell 6.14 4 9

W45

7 108 Anita James 214 14 279 14 165 12 97 15 175 15 130 15 4.16 12 108

9 107 Sandra Harding-Brown 249 11 493 13 254 13 251 9 446 14 165 14 122 13 245 11 4.52 9 107

7 106 Christine Childs 158 14 167 11 124 15 167 14 177 14 131 14 3.48 13 106

4 78 Liz Turner 166 15 194 15 128 13 147 15 78

4 73 Alison Barry 102 14 253 13 195 13 178 13 73

4 68 Linda Slay 241 12 349 14 248 10 244 12 68

3 59 Kate Allred 87 15 64 15 3.26 14 59

3 53 Maria Keenan 227 13 325 15 4.48 10 53

2 39 Esther Johnson 95 14 171 15 39

2 33 Kelly Homer 477 13 266 10 33



Headington Road Race Championship 2017

2 29 Sarah Leach 524 12 6.39 7 29

2 27 Geraldine Day 310 9 5.49 8 27

1 20 Edwina McDowall 3.04 15 20

1 16 Sarah Warbrick 4.26 11 16

1 15 Emma Carter-Biggs 263 10 15

W55

7 104 Pamela Smith 319 14 281 15 490 14 783 12 241 13 340 13 231 13 104

5 100 Imogen Matthews 245 15 19 15 395 15 160 15 167 15 100

5 99 Jackie Duvall 342 15 279 14 119 15 231 15 230 15 99

5 91 Sheila Doel 26 13 767 13 235 14 332 14 234 12 91

3 58 Sarah Ledingham 256 15 496 13 4.42 15 58

3 57 Sarah Grylls 25 14 532 14 202 14 57

2 38 Julie Keyser 305 15 356 13 38

2 37 Tacye Sharp 337 13 321 14 37

Names in bold have qualified for the Championship by running 3 races or more.

If you have any comments or corrections please email tomanuelstone1@googlemail.com


